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Rtal Ettate Loans SO Real E»t«t« Loans to

DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

Cost Less?
BECAUSE

I/ NO APPRA'SAL FEE 
,/ NO, PRE-PAYMENT PENALTY

5-YEAP SECONDS'
NO BALLOON PAYMENT

,/  

/
(At Your Option)

We Come to Your Home
COMBINE YOUR BILLS 

BORROW $500 TO $5000

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST 

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS

in Southern California 
24-Hour Answering Service

CASH
Available

. TODAY
Private Fund* for

1st ond 2nd 
Real Estate Loans

NO DELAY 
No Red Tape

Arrangeo in /our Home
14-HouR LOAN SERVICB

(CaM Anytime)

Southwest 
Mortqaqe Co.
Iflt W. Compton Blvd., Garden*

DA 3-5015___

$ $ $ $ $
WE BUY

AND MAKE
2nd Trust D<*eds

13909 S. Van Ness 
Gardena

FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

$ $ $ $ $ Conley Realty
,4501 Rednrdo B«arh Blvd.

(Across from Soufh Bay Shopping 
Center)

FR 9-8493 
HOUSEOF , ' 

CM/ RM

Estate
Builder

One-year-old stucco apart­ 
ment with six 2-bedroom 
units. Each has built   in 
range and oven, carpeting. 
Little maintenance. Yields 
spendable income and tax 
shelter.

$52,900 lotal 
Submit 10% Down

CALL NOW

Mr. 
Handyman

See this 2-bedroom stucco. 
Near work and transporta­ 
tion. Has hardwood floors, 
fireplace, garage. Needs 
some paint and landscap­ 
ing.

Only $13,250 Vial 
Try 10% Down

CALL NOW

6%STLOANS
Also 6.6% for 24 years 

PRIVATE FUNDS

3 to 5 Yrs. ?nds
AND COLLOT£RAl LOANS

WE PAY CASH FOP
BXISTING TRUST DEEDS

CALL

ED BOOT; "EALTOR
GIBRALTAR ESCROW CO. I J h *, P^ rohs of E[V would
FR rv6833 eve- FP 7 ?«M) i ,e?,' °\ 6a5e m , T  -' fer -

' tully decorated 3 bedroom
home. Separate dining area 
done in Lfl'rcside muroli & 
natural wod paneling. SDA 
cious service porch le^d*. to 
Jovely pajio with brick bai 
becue. Dc!<ir,!-.-d doubls oa-

-683.3. eve- FP 7
934 VISTA DEL MAff, RE DON DO

Stop
DON'1 tacnfice vou- low mtereti
flr»t morteage bv rodnanOnp vow
Gl or FHA loan We can *eve voti
hundred's of $  » , , ... . f
PLENTY of ca*h to» «»tono iru»t ' raqe with entranc* from

paved fllley way. The ulti­ 
mate in cosy, luxurious liv 

$l?,995 full

Dttd lo-ns

McBRIDE
16919 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-8947 SP, 2-2663

Empk>ym«nt Offered 
(M«n and Women)

WE

72

500

inq at only
price, *495 total down pay-

13701 Cron-haw 
OS 9-7533

Electronic A«rembly
Trainee* a«e II to int. Thti ar<-a 
nowl! Day anrj Eve. Cltttes. Orrly 
In per-on
WEST COAST TRADE SCHOOL 

1/1411 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-941 - "- J '' 7^'S
Mf-AT WRAPHFP 

Many needed now. iintm /. itn rm, 
meat). Many Ixal openir/s. A-P y. 
WEST COAST fRAD  SCHOOL 

1M11 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-9413 SP 2-2666 

Butin»t$ Opportunities 7e

iEAUTY SALON for tale. In Tor 
ranee. Reasonable. DA 3-6151 or 
AX 3-3117

LOCATION
Two b«rtr 
Ini arrf

Hom«t For Salt

Three Bedroom 
Only $M ,995

Full Price 
: $495 Down
Payments less than ren* on i 
this , clean house. Near 
schols and all conveniences. 
Immediate possession if de­ 
sired.

3 Bedroom
71 Rath 

$995 Down
4'/;,% loon, no qualifying or 
red tape. Hardwood floors. 

Knotty pine cabinels and 
loads of features. Detached 
double garage. Hurry!

Immaculate 2
and Den on R-3

lot 50x180
Fullv Fenced 

Onlv $1 195 Down
Excellent opponunity for 
future income and imorove- 
ment with minimum invest-
nenf. 

»

Ready Realty
23844 Howthorne 

FR 8-2294 .

nOWN YOUR OWN PARK
TWO-BEDROOM HOME. VERY LIVABLE HARBOR CITY PINES. TILE 
KITCHEN, BATH. FENCED YARD "EXCEPTIONALLY BEAUTIFUL." 
PATIO, SHADE TREE. "JUST IN TIME FOR .SPRING LIVING." OWN­ 

ER LEAVING TOWN AND WANTS OFFER. PRICED AT $15,450. BEST 

TERMS-AVAILABLE.

TREASURE HUNTING INCORP.
TWO BLDROOM -KOAAE ON LOT WITH FUTURE COMMERCIAL PO­ 

TENTIAL. ( r>EFULVEDA BOULE.VARD FRONTAGC.) EIGHT YC \RS

YOUNG. THF: FULL PRICE is ONLY siosso. AMD SUCH A SMALL
DOWN PAYMENT IT IS LIKE FINDING A GOLD MINE. $350 DOWN.

ALL YOU CAN LOSE IS YOUR HEART
A SPACIOUS YARD, OUTSIDE DtN, DETACHED GUEST HOUSE, 
PATIO, 'BARBECUE, SURROUNDED BY WHISPERING PINE TREES 
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

to you, we want you to shop around and compare prices 

for the same kind of home in the same area. The price 

is $20,500, a full $1,000 under comparable homes in the 

same area, plus a low interest G.I. loan. Ask about 

AX 2997 and find out how low the down payment is.

$995 and You're a Landlord

of a duplex near Douglas Afreraft, fv*t 

3 minutes from downtown Torranet) Jn 

a very steady ren+al «rta. When your 

down payment ic paid, tfe Income 

makes the payments and the taxes. You 

have qot to see it to believe it. So 

come look at AX 2982.'  

It Can Still Be Done

ALTER and we will prove it to you rf you will 

i us* ca" us about the 2 bedroom homo on 
a 50'x240' lot. Yes, there are still some 

buys around if you're patient. "$ I 1,500 will 

buy this home with only $1,500 down. It is zoned A-1, 

which means you can be a city farmer with enough room 

to keep the horse far enough away from the house to 

be aroma safe. Payments are $82 per month and there 

is no charge for all of the avocado trees. Ask about 

AX 2990.

So You Have Been Dreaming of 

A Trip to Beautiful Hawaii
This is. one dream that CAN come true, ^g*. 
my friends. Listen to this and trien pack 

your bag for a four day stay in para­ 

dise. You say, "What's the Catch7 " 
Well, I'll tell you, we are selling full 
acre lots on Hawaii for $1,395, with 
olny $395 down and just $20 a month 
payments AND you get this 4 day trip 
FREE. Why not drop in and ask for all 
t'he details and brochures?

Everything Is 100%

Call
FR 6-0477_

Walklo

DA-4 4995

D May
icdroom, f'»

Co.

LARGE 2-bedroom home, 1600 s«t. ft.
$13,000 $10'^ down.

TWO-BEOROM HOME, expandable 
-112,000, 10'» down.

"BOTH LISTINGS near shopping 
and schools "

KEITH REALTY 
FA 8-9161

FIVE HOUSES
ON

TWO ' OTS
4 2 BEDROOMS 

1 1 BEDROOM 
INCOME 1315 PER MO PLUS OIL

$29,000
HOBBS REALTY 

TE 5-4288

Call
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$1350 DOWN
Clean 1 bedrom stucco. Large kit­ 
chen. Good si;e lot. fenced yard. 
"I years young." Balance like
rent.

Progress Realty Co.
REALTORS 

U S WRSTFRN AVE.

DA 5-1171

Modern 3-bedroom, ('« baths, Ige 
family room with °alos Verdes 
fireplace. Carpets and drapes. 
Sprinklers front and rear. Spotless 
and ready to move Into. Good 
terms

Rita K. High 
Realty

304 Tejon Place
' Perlos Verdes

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

ATTENTION,   
INVESTORS

} BDRM home, In fine Manhattan 
Beach residential area With den, 
living rottm, utility room, I'll bath. 
PLUS 3 Income apt units In rear. 
Shown' by appointment only. Call

FR 6-4815

NO CASH! 
Vacant 

3 Bedroom
Available even if you have 
been told that you can't 
buy wifhout cash.

DON'T GIVE UP 

SEE US NOW

R'eady Realty
23844 Hawthorne 

FR 8-2294

3 BEDROOM
A-l /one. Family room, bath and 
half. Large lol for horses, chick­ 
ens. »tc Near schools, shopping 
and transportation.

VACANT LOT
»« acrt - A-l »one. South Tor- 

^ ranee, 111,500.

5 Acres
Paramount. Zoned apartments. 25% 
down. Good terms I

Albert Z. England
REAL ESTATE 

2230 W. SEPULVEDA BLVD.

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

^JPik^ and that includes the wool carpeting

vXdJJLlJ^ throughout this 2 bedrom hardwood floor

I REALTY/ home. 100 to I are the odds, in your fa-

Sffifflffl!!!: vor, of building another couple of units

on this lot because it is zoned R-3 and it is 180' deep.

It is also a 100 to I bet that this property will increase

in value as the months go by. The same odds apply to
you liking the huge fenced rear yard that is a haven of

safety for the youngsters and if .you l>*v)e yearned for a

separate dining room, it is here. It also has lots of rock

planters. Trie drapes are included and the down payment

is only $1,500. We have shown it over the weekend. Call

and see if Alter 1174 is still available.

It's So Rare
when we have a 3 bedroom in the heart 

of Torrance for only $13,500 that we 

sold it in 24 hours, but then Bang, our 

buyer was transferred the next day and 
our seller realized fhat it certainly was 
not the fault of the buyer so he said let 
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